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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Viétory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Tatk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel ‘the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music :

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewar
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News

:6.30 Thanks, Bing Crosby7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices' 8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Case of John Mountjoy, spy8.45 Sir Adam Disappears
9. 5 Doctor Mac
Ss.
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9.20 Wild Life: Enemies in the
|
Garden
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. Lofidon News
7.415

.30

Saou

o=

qoogooco

M_

MNO

OOAPONNN3>

DH:

42

‘

-30
7.45

Victory Loan Reporter
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m, Shopping Reporter’s
session
Melodies for the Valley
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young 3Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Sir Adam Disappears
Victory Parade
Bulldog Drummond: The
ird Round
Submarine Patrol
Here’s a Queer Thing

|
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

| 8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar:
Johnny Buckley

|
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac ,
9.15 Wild Life: Swooses and
Such

%

:
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine10.15 Jane Arden: Girl Detective
11. 0 London News

SZB ian nee:
, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
Victory Loan ReporterHealth Talk F

Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy ~-Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Channings
Digger Hale’s Daughters

5 Big Sister
12. Lunchtime Fare s
12.30 p.m. A Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter session(Elizabeth Anne)
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1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News

6.30 Their Songs For You
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Black
Tony Parmagini

:

8.45 Cloudy Weather
98. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Wild Life: Arguments fromthe Sky10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde11. 0 London News

4ZB {310er tipiage m
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News715 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever .Young4.0 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)

4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Third Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Hast-
ings of India
8.45 Poison Ivy9.0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Wild Life: Blue Bottles
and Jelly Fish10.-0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 mm

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
dager
Health Talk
0-98.30 Good Morning
2.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. ‘Variety6.15 -London News
6.45 The Dark Horse
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Vanity Fair7.30
gappy
Ricks

ubmarine Patrol
8. O Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Max
er
45 And So the Story Goes
0 Doctor Mac
15 Wild Life: Ethelbert ‘Again
30 Talk by Anne Stewart
0 Close down
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Beauty has always been soughtafter and admired to-day Monte-
rey is bringing an entirely new
conception of loveliness to women
everywhere. Try it!4u2
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No; not 4 new secret weaponl A
member of theRadioHobbies Club"
which offersall radio enthusiasts these
outstanding membership benefits:
1. 12 free copies of the Club'smonthly
journale "TheNZRadiogram" whichcontains circuits; instructionaland con
structional articles;hints andkinks: etc:2Free copy of the 1945/46 Lamphouse
Annual (to be published in May)
Contents include complete listof short-wave and broadcast stations and best
times to listen for them: Articlesonhowt build radio sets, valve charts;Morse
code, aerials, amplifiers, etc:
3. Club activities include; competitions;
photographic record, technical ser-vice, DX Radio Adviser; Pen-friends;
while a technical library is being
formed:
An attractive registration card and
badge is issued to all members. Sub-
cription is only 6/ a yecr, 80 don"t
delayl FillinandsendthecouponNOW.
AlI members of the club are called Rabobs
(coined from the firstsyllables of "Radio" and
"Hobbies' )
NZ Radio HobbiesClub:I MannersSt,Wellington,Cal:
[want to join YourClub,and enclosea
6/- postal noce for a year'$ subscription.
NAME
ADDRESS

Katlll


